/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

PENNSYLVANIA

ROCK MOUNTAIN S/C
MESHOPPEN, PA
1/8/2022

2022 WINTER SERIES #2

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 2022 WINTER

SERIES #2
4 Attended

CH
M1
Bl

El
VTCH
SVCH
SVRU

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 2022

MARK MORNINGSTAR
RICHARD P KICENIUK
ROBIN BUSSHAUS
CURT MORSE

ROBIN BUSSHAUS
RICHARD P KICENIUK
CURT MORSE

WINTER SERIES #2

8 Attended

CH RICHARD P KICENIUK
Al MARK MORNINGSTAR
A2 WILLIAM BARNES

B1 ROBIN BUSSHAUS
D1 CONNOR THETGA
D2 KIM THETGA

E1l CURT MORSE

E2 ALAN KUHAR

SJCH CONNOR THETGA
VTCH ROBIN BUSSHAUS
SVCH RICHARD P KICENIUK
SVRU CURT MORSE

Sv3 ALAN KUHAR

LYCH KIM THETGA

SSCH  WILLIAM BARNES

January 2022 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

91
91
86
75
86
91
75

93
89
70
85
76
50
76
58
76
85
93
76
58
50
70
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